21
C8ES10 & C8SE10
Series
Metal Combination Unit
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:

460.0059-E Wall Mount
460.0092-E Ceiling Mount
Ordering Information
73⁄8” [19cm]
285⁄8” [73cm]
71 ⁄2
” [
19
cm
]
45⁄8” [12cm]
21⁄8” [5cm]
Made in Canada
83 ⁄4
” [
22
cm
]
Series Lettering Faces Colour Power Source and Voltage Options
C8= LED
C860 approved
ES= EXIT SORTIE
6” letters
SE= SORTIE EXIT
6” letters
12= single face
13= double face
W= factory white
G= grey
B= black
-U= 120 to 347vac, 6 to 24 vdc
-EM120-2M=120vac 120vdc 2 wires
-U36= 120/277/347vac - 36vdc
-U48= 120/277/347vac - 48vdc
-U120= 120/277/347vac - 120vdc
-I= 120 to 347vac, self-powered
-I2= 120 to 347vac, 120 minutes
-TP= tamper proof screws
-VRSTP= polycarbonate shield
with tamper proof
screws
-3C= 3 canopies
Blank= 2 canopies supplied
990.0119-E= tamper proof bit*
*One bit per order.